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Section 1: 10K Overall BETHANY BEACH, DE

Section 2: 5K Overall
Section 3: Age Groups

Section 1: 10K Overall

Place Bib# Name Time Age  Gender

1 2227 Rick Brokau 00:38:40 51 M

2 2205 Jerry Parks 00:39:19 43 M

3 190 Glenn Berthold 00:40:25 42 M

4 178 Chris Racine 00:40:26 26 M

5 74 Christopher Stanley 00:40:43 42 Male

6 1 Blake Hundley 00:41:53 9 Male

7 2231 Mike Bickford 00:42:05 46 M

8 99 Anthony Romano 00:42:15 27 Male

9 142 Steve Antczak 00:42:50 44 Male
10 187 Amanda Rickert 00:43:09 16 F
11 132 Turhan Jordan 00:43:48 38 Male
12 105 Philip Crouse 00:44:04 47 Male
13 128 Adam Howard 00:44:09 29 Male
14 177 Doug Beaulieu 00:44:15 47 M
15 79 Tracy Maccherola 00:44:23 48 Female
16 60 Scott Talbott 00:44:57 43 Male
17 110 Tim Switzer 00:45:24 55 Male
18 167 Randall Rieger 00:45:44 41 M
19 144 Lynn Knothe 00:46:19 34 Female
20 2224  Brett Danver 00:46:41 39 M
21 2233 Dawn Ehman 00:46:55 39 F
22 36 David Vezmar 00:47:05 38 Male
23 154 Howard Heller 00:47:06 43 Male
24 47 Gary Fisher 00:47:10 51 Male
25 84 Ryan Littleton 00:47:17 27 Male
26 133 Jon Hockman 00:47:22 44 Male
27 32 Richard Everett 00:47:50 40 Male
28 185 Kyle Jones 00:47:57 15 M
29 35 Marcus Bethmann 00:48:06 57 Male
30 80 Samuel Maccherola 00:48:09 50 Male
31 20 Joe Mastripolito 00:48:11 45 Male
32 194  Thersa Moody 00:48:25 54 F
33 140 Chris Maradie 00:48:26 35 Male
34 30 Greg Lockwood 00:48:32 48 Male
35 186 Mike Gallagler 00:48:47 44 M



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

88
115
112

3193

23
166
189
138

95
183

86

124
179
113
2240
19
2215

196
139
118
2271
193
175
182
2264
93
54

129
43
106
151
70
146
15
174
184
97
28
94
117
48
108
158

Carl Roberts

Craig Karchner
Peter Golba

Jon Subity

Walter Andrews
Daniela Raik

Carl Borkland
Joanne White

Lisa Lee

Matthew Dilley
Jim Chaney

Dave Ferguson
Jeremy Diehl

Kevin OReilly
Mark Behrens
Marine Ousler
Wendy Mastripolito
William Brown
Tara Pride
Amanda Chi

Henry Danver

Jay Messenger
Richard Dodds
James Hundley
Catherine Coffman
Barbara Stamberg
Lauren Mcglinchy
Cheryl Rehrig
Mary Anne Hilliard
Lindsey Mccormick
Veronica James
Paul Knight
Melissa Mulligan
George Robinson
Christine Caputo
Rebecca Mintz
Frankie Fetizanan
Christopher Canfield
Carol Brice

Chris Dominic
Maureen Pinkerton
John Jadlocki
Thomas Hillaird
Timothy Saxton
Jenn Segawa

Jo Webber

Diana Albrecht
Todd Hickman

00:49:10
00:49:17
00:49:26
00:49:51
00:49:58
00:49:58
00:50:04
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:50:56
00:51:11
00:51:21
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:44
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:44
00:52:48
00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:27
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:36
00:53:39
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:53:48
00:53:49
00:53:57
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:07
00:54:20
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:55:05

50
49
41
33
53
35
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48
36
54
42
60
40
55
50
33
46
58
31
36
64
51
63
49
49
37
29
53
46
39
45
51
42
47
37
25
42
31
55
53
43
62
46
27
29
48
44
39

Male
Male
Male
M
Male

F

M
Female
Female
M
Male
Male
Male
M
Male

F
Female
M
Female
Female
M
Male
Male
Male

F

F

F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

F

M
Female
Male
Male
Male
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Female
Female
Male



84
85
86
87
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93
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97
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112
113
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

69
2269
2268

150
148

55

83

39

101
172
131
145
135
100

76

10

68

170
61
62

191
42

157

153

85

40

41

53

545
25
114
147
92

173
176
122
126
102
45
103
12
71
180
49
18
119
192

Rachel Webster
Neil Walter
Marisa Walker
Shelley Yore
Jonathan Freedman
Jennifer Dieste
Jason Stoeckel
Dona Troyer
Sharon Muniz
Brian Jackson
Andrew Woodard
Neil Greenblum
Sybil Freedman
Sarah White
Heather Arnold
Roger Reed

David Lain
Timothy Behan
Wayne Lyons

Lisa Velasco

Jose Maguigad
Jerri Fleetwood
Jackie Sadler
Samantha Coveleski
Becky Arnold
Alex Aristizabal
Laura Aristizabal
Joni Consul
Michele Blumenfeld
Michael Matese
Tina Proveaux
Bob Groveston
Leisa Campbell
Mary C. Harmon
Amy Jackson
Pamela Beaulieu
Carla Messenger
Richard Mais
James Graham
Kate Barker
Marianne Fike
Carol Canfield
Linda Stanley
Neville Frias
Sharon Digirolamo
Lisa Wynn

Martin Boaman
Richard Magda

00:55:14
00:55:17
00:55:18
00:55:31
00:55:43
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:56:07
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:41
00:56:48
00:57:03
00:57:07
00:57:09
00:57:10
00:57:14
00:57:25
00:57:30
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:57:54
00:58:13
00:58:16
00:58:22
00:58:23
00:58:23
00:58:27
00:58:37
00:58:39
00:58:39
00:58:39
00:59:04
00:59:20
00:59:24
00:59:38
00:59:53
01:00:16
01:00:25
01:00:28
01:00:40
01:00:47
01:00:52
01:01:14
01:01:23
01:01:27
01:01:38
01:01:41

43
31
32
43
41
36
34
40
44
44
27
60
36
25
32
47
56
28
48
47
44
56
47
24
29
49
49
48
39
54
47
62
54
52
45
41
43
58
60
37
45
32
42
38
41
50
57
59

Female
m

F
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
M
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
M
Male
Female
M
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
F

F
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
M
Female
Female
Male
M



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

123
29
38
37
17

111

197

181

130
168
171
109
50
143
87
75
77
91
21
116
169
125
90
149
51
27

104
65
31

195
16
72

155

121
11

152

456

137

156
66
98
44
33
89
13
14

Nancy Olkewicz
Margaret Mcconnell
Joey Kwit
Rosanna Castillo
Mark Comolli
Pauline Hutcherson
liliana Liebsten
Diane Boyle Fogash
Lisa Voicheck

Al Guckes

Jane Edmondson
Pat McDonell
Anamaria Barabas
Janet Mcjilton
Lisa Brown
Thomas Harmon
Deborah Arnold
Paul Arnold

Tom Geyer
Charles Ware
Karen Karchner
Araina Sala
Andrea Hidalgo
Lori Brown

Susan Stough
Leslie Fox

Alyce Richter
Robert Wolhar
Linda Carter
Charlie Williams
Jessica Everett
Robert Ruggio
Diane Comolli

Al O'Connor

Anna Price

Regina Mayhew
Anne Del Vecchio Po
Angela Flannagan
Jonathan Cohen
Paula Liner
Jennifer Acord
Brenda Williams
Tim Mcniff

Ellen Mielke

Bob Atkinson
Jimmy Kroon
Kellie Michaud
Richard Michaud

01:01:49
01:02:35
01:02:40
01:02:42
01:03:06
01:03:22
01:03:32
01:03:42
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:18
01:04:29
01:04:30
01:04:46
01:04:57
01:05:26
01:05:28
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:39
01:05:40
01:06:12
01:06:16
01:06:16
01:06:22
01:06:36
01:06:46
01:06:51
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:02
01:07:50
01:08:02
01:08:09
01:08:10
01:08:18
01:09:12
01:09:41
01:10:00
01:10:03
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:19
01:10:24
01:10:31
01:11:20
01:11:20

53
19
38
39
61
38
41
66
44
46
65
67
28
46
49
59
59
58
55
46
46
36
37
34
46
22
59
63
69
62
38
70
53
74
38
49
49
40
49
57
41
60
56
56
64
34
32
37

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
M

F
Female
Male

F

F
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
M
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
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194
195
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Section 2

Place
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107
59
73
78
67

120

134
63

159
34

2266
22
24
56
58

127
64

Deborah Whetzel
Amanda Hodges
Susan Pender
Walter Lambert
Kathryn Magaleski
Sheila Washburn
April Ohlinger
Sarah Sickler
Korwyn Street
Rebecca Rollison
John Risston

Rich Edwards
Lindsey Paparo
Gail Hermenau
Terrie Burns
Jennifer Hutcherson
Gerry Arendall

: 5K Overall

Bib #
543
481
3131
426
587
437
3127
551
333
332
515
436
3137
2247
2217
3189
2252
3121
561
576
579
304
3162
2234
444
472
3185

Name

Greg Cauller
Aaron Macgray
Joseph Repici
Garrett Gooding
Daniel Perez
Jake Fishkin

Eric Gustafson
Jake Caruso

Jack Herscowitz
Robert Herscowitz
Ricky Brokaw
Judy Emmert
Matt Weber
Debbie Pelegrin
Ken Finn

John Poore
solomon Carnock
Susan Cull

Kara Tymon
Thomas Solomon
Peter Solomon
Mardiny Ung
Erin McCormack
Andrew Hart
Kate Heineman
Cole Hudson
John Best

Time

01:12:26
01:14:05
01:15:00
01:16:05
01:16:34
01:16:34
01:16:52
01:17:14
01:19:31
01:20:28
01:26:41
01:28:12
01:28:12
01:29:26
01:32:17
01:35:55
01:36:03

00:17:52
00:18:36
00:19:55
00:21:03
00:21:13
00:21:23
00:21:41
00:22:00
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:10
00:22:21
00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:38
00:23:43
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:50

52
37
47
59
47
49
32
30
55
41
55
50
29
54
57
37
59

Age
52
27
44
24
15
15
41
14
13
47
13
49
35
45
46
45
19
42
37
18
15
45
35
29
20
15
10

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
M
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

T TL

Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

514
546
3158
2218
2232
386
2246
417
2210
2209
3124
2239
584
362
2244
518
310
473
375
2237
499
438
3140
3186
416
452
3122
539
510
345
329
474
540
443
580
442
352
476
399
348
2216
586
477
2260
3184
475
2245
381

Grace Brokaw
Ryan Blumenfeld
Victor Desantis
Kyle Finn

Randy Graham
Natasha Taylor
Kyle Peligrin
John Lockwood
Michaela Kirvan
William Kirvan
Evan Williams
Tim Pepper

Dom Perez

Paul Swarm

Eilee Budd
Bernard Ward
Nicholas O'Cone
Pearce Hudson
Brad Nicholson
Joseph Everett
Mark Laforest
Eric Fishkin
Joshua Feller
Piers Bocock
Hope Lockwood
Brian Barke
Caroline Cull
Jennine Lesica
Joe Stelmack
Stuart Jessop

Joe Miller
Amanda Hudson
Jackie Lesica
Jonathan Heineman
Timothy Atkinson
Nina Smeltzer
Martin Weinstein
John Jacobs
William Ross
William Lynch
Patrick Nodermott
Jacquelyn Shaffer
Bob Collins

Alex Pelegrin
Jack Dillon

Amy Jacobs
Cooper Pelegrin
Paul Webster

00:23:52
00:23:58
00:24:03
00:24:05
00:24:36
00:24:39
00:24:42
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:37
00:25:52
00:25:58
00:26:02
00:26:09
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:20
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:26
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:47
00:26:49
00:26:51

13

51
13
34
14
13
16
11
45

53
40
48
32
66
31
12
25
28
51
12
22
41
14
44
11
44
33
40
42
41
14
29
46
52
52
41
63
47
27
12
48
11
12
41
44
45

Female
Male
M

M

M
Female
M
Male

Female
Male

F
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
M
Female
Male
M

M
Female
M
Male



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

2267
553
524
376
455

3171
568

3103
569

3182

3198
393
516
501

2262
374
485
361

3105

3136
355
396
498

3167

3159

2214

3165

3166

2256

2235
599

3132

2229
306
482
428

2238

3188
369
513

3120
372
496
583
589

3161

2213
467

Drew Wiles
Kennedy Hayward
Robert Davidson
Jessica Nicholson
Robyn Cohen
Russell Littleton
Jane O'Leary
Peter Goodnow
Jon Ruckdeschel
Charlie Ditton
Mark Dillon

Karen Stout
Jenny Meister
Anne-Marie Niklaus
Anthony Fox
Mike Guida

Scott Breza

Laura Foradori
Catherine Storch
Dave Petersun
Leo Gomez

Alisha Melesky
Jim Deakyne
Pamela Eckenrode
Cameron Smith
Erik Kaufmann
Susan Rickert
Mike Rickert

Sam Carnock

Bill Brian

Jim Edmondson
Ryan Dimmick
Claudette Kim
David Richter
Lizzie Macgray
Greg Gerlach
Jeanney Kim
Adriana Steinberg
Tim Fox

Kenai Jordan
Brian Cull

Elliott Alman
Kathi Book
Barbara Shaffer
Ryan Shaffer
Andria McCormack
Jennifer Kaufmann
Robert Familetti

00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:15
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:05
00:28:08
00:28:08
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:28:43
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:56
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:28:58
00:28:59
00:29:02
00:29:08

25

41
33
45
56
39
55
43
15
50
51
29
44
53
56
40
41
14
45
29
37
63
58
27
32
46
53
16
54
66
14
44
51
27
57
44
38
44
13
42
63
56
42

36
39
43

M
Female
Male
Female
Female
M
Female
M
Male
M

M
Female
Female
Female
M
Male
Male
Female
F

M
Male
Female
Male

mTLLLLLTLILE T

<
L
o

Female
Male

F

F
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Female
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

3134
3135
525
3194
3181
3133
3183
3113
3114
441
562
3192
538
2261
2255
350
554
338
511
2228
588
509
3145
2253
2204
3142
335
336
368
542
3102
532
519
506
3179
3180
3101
326
500
3141
3160
305
440
401
2243
471
460
360

Stacy Farrar

Julia Dimmick
Kimberly Davidson
Beth Mills
Kirsten Crawford
Ron Smith

Rick Crawford
Reese Hardman
Laine Hardman
William Gaeckle
Kristine Trogner
Elizabeth Morton
Mat Trogner
Joseph Vansant
Michael Cawette
Brian Moran
Moira Hayward
Luann Goldfarb
Michael Connor
Danie Carroll
Celeste Thompson
Terry Thompson
Ryan Barker
Sudney Carnock
Jill Greenblat

Lisa Capuano
Charlotte Haiz
Gabriella Haiz
Gail Parr

Rick Evans

Anna Baffone
Twig Burton
Kimberly Wilson
Jim Menghi

Dan Edelstein

Bill Schwartz
Kathleen Baffone
Jane Fox

Deb Laforest
Mary Feller
Jackie Ball

Jay Epstein

Troy Raber
Andrena Hurley
Matt Clark
Mindy Adams
Robert Grundy
Jennifer Whigham

00:29:09
00:29:09
00:29:12
00:29:16
00:29:21
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:29:54
00:29:58
00:30:01
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:30:26
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:33
00:30:39
00:30:42
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:30:57

42
11
42
52
11
52
47
11
41
36
32
43
31

49
42
38
50
60
41
59
65
37
13
46
45
41

59
40
13
48
44
57
59
58
43
53
49
50
51
54
43
30
39
34
59
34

Female

L
(]

Female

Male
M

M
Male
Female
Female
Male

F
Female
Male
M

M

F

F
Female
Female
Female
Male

F
Female
Female
Male
M

M

F
Female
Female
F

F

Male
Male
Female
M
Female
Male
Female



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

301
359
391
349
46
351
541
2223
2206
2207
3190
2226
517
464
494
3163
450
451
574
577
448
379
382
537
461
392
573
505
3172
535
544
2211
547
548
2250
394
3109
314
317
311
2208
2219
3110
318
3149
395
342
3146

Georgette O'Cone
Kristy Clark

Phillip Kiersznowski
Cathy West
Patricia Lynch
Lori Weinstein
Amy Evans

Lisa Traceski
Annie Morrissey
Jen Boes

David Pulcinella
Janet Rosenbaum
Colleen Calhoun
Mary Ward
Crystal Reynolds
Sheila McCormack
Ana Scherf

Karl Scherf

Lisa Tossey
Matthew Amey
David Rogerson
Mark Figgs
Fernando Natareno
James Ravida
Patty Grundy
Becky Arbogast
Michael Solomon
Kim Yanacek
Christine Myrtle Dee
William Brown
Devin Hundley
Joe Barranco
Abigail Booker
Price Booker
Pamela Taylor
Kathleen Tierney
Sandra Thornton
Michael Przywara
Bill Elliott

Holly Zakrociemski
Tom Coveleski
Karen Finn

Bill Thornton
Selene Semler
Carrie Leishman
Shelley Rodner
Augie Scott
Patricia OReilly

00:30:58
00:30:59
00:30:59
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:10
00:31:12
00:31:12
00:31:17
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:32:08
00:32:12
00:32:21
00:32:28
00:32:38
00:32:53
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:08
00:33:08
00:33:19
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:47
00:34:11
00:34:13
00:34:22
00:34:24

64
33
37
49
47
34
37
46
40
39
44
53
25
48
34
51
12
12
37
39
58
32
23
36
55
43
53
50
34
42

59
34
34
46
54
48
40
42
43
57
45
47
56
45
51
10
52

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

F
F
F
M
F
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
F

Male
Female
M
Female
Male

F
Female
F

Male
Male
Female
M

F

M
Female
F
Female
Male

F



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

552
403
334
328
3125
404
3112
590
432
358
478
492
2236
2242
486
408
2270
2221
2222
591
380
313
3157
397
424
3153
3117
3170
431
3164
497
2220
415
490
512
406
316
3191
520
3150
523
489
522
414
2212
435
3123
337

April Benfer
James Noe
Julianne Lockwood
Amy Miller

Ava Williams
Barbara Martin
Frank Ryman

Tim Shaffer

Lewis Pinkerton
Lynn King

John Saulsbury
Nancy Amaya-Sharp
Diane Breen
Nicole Zaccheo
Anika Breza

Ann Kretsinger
Padraig Loftus
Michael Lupichuk
Karen Lupichuk
Krista Valliant
Christi Hudson
Tanja Przywara
Linda Davidson
Rose Polyakova
Andrew Duhon
Eunice Carpitella
Alan Asman

Abby Graham
Charles Yetter
Alyse Kyger
Andres Lopez
David Lambert
Linda Coyle
Elizabeth Boaman
Donna Long
Heather Harmon Dis
Jenni Callard
Gillian Lynch
Barbara Devine
Michael Leishman
Mary Jo Murphy
Rebecca Carbaugh
Thomas Murphy
Anne Kempe
Cathy Deylon
Maggie Mcniff
Doug Williams
Leeann Waltz

00:34:26
00:34:27
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:37
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:55
00:34:56
00:34:57
00:35:08
00:35:11
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:28
00:35:34
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:43
00:35:52
00:35:55
00:35:55
00:35:56
00:36:04
00:36:06
00:36:06
00:36:10
00:36:19
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:36:53

38
60
48
37
11
56
55
45
48
66
50
50
51
33
11
58
12
40
41
32
38
42
61
41
62
47
57
31
64
42
66
53
50
57
45
30
39
13
61
50
56
38
59
54
49
56
52
49

Female
Male
Female
Female
F
Female
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
F

F
Female
Female
M

M

F
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Male

F

M

F

Male

F

Male
M
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
M
Female
Female
Male
Female
F
Female
M
Female



268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

433
331
3176
3177
3119
2251
3107
3169
356
322
312
327
3197
3155
3106
2257
2254
468
469
479
480
3156
434
3144
377
565
567
592
564
493
453
454
388
2225
303
421
422
3178
3139
594
536
466
566
3128
325
462
385
320

Megan Pinkerton
James Mcconnell
Morgan Murphy
Pam Murphy
Karen Hinman
Mark Gurgensen
Meredith Rieger
Karen Gallagher
Meg Edson
Mimi Somerville
Erica Mesick
Tricia Wingate
Donna Douglas
Christa Varga
Susanne Calvello
Michael Carnock
Alyssa Walden
Amy Crouse
Sarah Crouse
Anne Mcbride
Donna Ryland
Ashley Conroe
Shannon Smith
Anne Chase
Cortney Cook
Kelly Maher

Phil Maher
Nicole Kline
Stanley Segawa
Kelley Martin
Bruce Burgee
Betsy Moore
David Buerger
Jessica Holthaus
Belinda Cimo
Cris Stabley
Blake Stabley
Jarrod Stabley
Donald Capuano
Kimberly Wright
Michelle Brown
Dawn Monroe
Terri Klatzkin
Lucy Sallstrom
Jacqui Felici

Milt Weinberger
Sandra Gossman
Karen Hass

00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:10
00:37:16
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:37:41
00:37:43
00:38:01
00:38:03
00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:35
00:38:41
00:38:41
00:38:49
00:38:59
00:39:07
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:39:34
00:39:34
00:39:39
00:39:51
00:40:01
00:40:07
00:40:07
00:40:07
00:40:15
00:40:25
00:40:36
00:40:39
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:10
00:41:16
00:41:19

15
55
10
47
52
46
39
43
46
57
24
30
51
37
56
22
22
47
20
56
52
18
30
47
35
31
33
22
63
49
57
29
47
32
36
44
48
20
78
39
44
27
49
68
30
61
67
60

Female
Male

'l'l'|'|§'|'|'|'l'l'l

Female
Female
Female
Female

F
F
F
M
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
F
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

F
Female
Female
Male
M

M
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Male
Female
Female



316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

321
2230
344
343
430
470
558
555
556
3138
3143
465
3196
3104
557
560
363
582
319
3195
534
559
585
323
507
409
400
302
383
398
3116
463
447
423
495
429
373
575
572
529
365
420
483
533
339
341
458
457

Arthur Hass

Kelly Whorton
Daniel Swain
Amanda Swain
Tasha Foxwell
Sarah Robinson
Anna Fox

Rita Fox

Paul Fox

Mary Ann Quinn
Syma Mendelsohn
Donna Stitz
Maria Neson
Thomas Storch
Catherine Fox
Craig Lussi
Angela Swarm
Joanna Flannagan
Diane Kaufman
Ricky Newson
Thomas Morgan
Barbara Freedman
Thomas Flannagan
Scott Somerville
Michael Mulligan
Carla Hanyzewski
Linda Ross
Maureen Keenan
Bob Sanetrik
Catherine Bernier
Marcia Dudley
Linda Weinberger
Christina Tunison
Sherry Duhon
Helen Juknelis
Joseph Innes
Deborah Alman
Dorrie Derge

Jeff Derge

Mike Myrtle
Joseph Todaro
Jeanne Mueller
Carol Stevenson
Karla Morgan
Kennedy Scott
Grace Scott

Rick Meyer

Carol Meyer

00:41:20
00:41:20
00:41:32
00:41:34
00:41:53
00:41:53
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:17
00:42:33
00:42:40
00:42:40
00:42:58
00:42:58
00:43:03
00:43:06
00:43:23
00:43:56
00:44:00
00:44:03
00:44:45
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:45:03
00:45:12
00:45:12
00:45:26
00:45:52
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:39
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:03
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:48:08
00:48:09

68
43
12
39
37
11

36
42
71
68
71
51
60

75
49
16
56
50
42
69
10
58
63
55
59
55
49
50
66
61
32
57
68
58
63
68
68
68
56
64
64
41
41
10
57
55

Male
M
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

F

F
Female
F

M
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
F

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female



364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

389
387
3151
3152
324
3126
528
571
3173
563
3154
3199
346
347
531
3200
3168
418
419
357
425
427
308
309
340
3130
390
570
578
549
439
3174
503
504
410
411
3147
384
378
445
446
366
581
364
402
367
3148
502

Heidi Buerger
Deb Bundren
John Soldner
Robyn Soldner
Joseph Fleig

Brian McDonnell
Joseph Sambogna
Georgette Rhoads
Pat Carlstrom
Mary Louise Embrey
Joan Matthews
Scott Breininger
Terri Strassburger
Eva Herscowitz
Kathleen Dolan
Jean Breininger
Cassie Gallagher
Robert Cairo
Beverly Furst
James Harmon lii
Doreen Moore
Dick Moore

Tara Gates

Greg Gates
Jennifer Scott
Steve Alexander
Jill Lambert
Pamela Stigile
Jane Ruane
Prudence Brown
Judy Rainey

Mary Laxton

Jeff Richardson
Jeanette Richardson
Matt Clark
Pamela Mcmillan
Peggy Ruffaner
Jeff Baxter

Paul Denault

Pat Heineman
Caitlin Keller
Susan Baxter
Linda Richenderfer
Faith Denault
Gloria Farrar

Suzi Thompson
Brian Allen

Tony Thometz

00:48:17
00:48:45
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:50:06
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:24
00:50:24
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:26
00:50:36
00:50:37
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:53:21
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:53:32
00:53:32
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:55:38
00:56:39
00:56:40

46
42
56
55
75
68
34
61
58
59
56
62
47
10
39
59
42
53
48
52
55
63
38
49
44
44
58
55
61
64
56
57
48
13
55
53
49
57
67
58
21
56
52
66
67
64
49
47

Female
Female
M

F

Male
M
Male
Female
F
Female
F

M
Female
Female
Female
F

F

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
M
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F

Male
Female
Male
Female
F

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
M
Male



412 407
413 508
414 2241
415 307
416 2259
417 2265
418 550

Section 3: Age Groups

Ruth Innes
Gordon W Bergan
Lori Schkman
Maria Sawczuk
Sharon Hertz
Cheryl Beebe
Gerhard Brown

Top Males Overall in 10K division.

10K

Place Bib #
1 2227
2 2205

Name
Rick Brokau
Jerry Parks

Top Females Overall in 10K division.

Place Bib #
1 187
2 79

Name
Amanda Rickert
Tracy Maccherola

Top Male Masters in 10K division.

Bib #
1 190

Place

Name
Glenn Berthold

Top Female Masters in 10K division.

Bib #
1 194

Place

Name
Thersa Moody

ale 14 & Under in division 10K

Bib #
1 1

Place

Name
Blake Hundley

Male 15-19 in division 10K

Bib #
1 185

Place

Name
Kyle Jones

Male 20-29 in division 10K

Bib #
178
99
128
84
117
131
170

Place

NOoO b wWN e

Name

Chris Racine
Anthony Romano
Adam Howard
Ryan Littleton
Timothy Saxton
Andrew Woodard
Timothy Behan

Male 30-39 in division 10K

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

00:57:13
00:57:14
00:58:24
00:59:53
00:59:53
01:00:34
01:05:01

00:38:40
00:39:19

00:43:09
00:44:23

00:40:25

00:48:25

00:41:53

00:47:57

00:40:26
00:42:15
00:44:09
00:47:17
00:54:07
00:56:41
00:57:25

57
66
49
44
52
55
64

Age
51
43

Age
16
48

Age
42

Age
54

Age

Age
15

Age
26
27
29
27
27
27
28

Female
Male

F
Female
F

F

Male

Gender
M
M

Gender
F
Female

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
Male

Gender
M

Gender
M

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M



Place
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Bib #
132
2224
36
140
3193
15

2269
83
180
38
89
14

Name

Turhan Jordan
Brett Danver
David Vezmar
Chris Maradie
Jon Subity
Christopher Canfield
Todd Hickman
Neil Walter
Jason Stoeckel
Neville Frias
Joey Kwit

Jimmy Kroon
Richard Michaud

Male 40-49 in division 10K

Place

O o0 NOOULL B~ WN -
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Bib #
74
2231
142
105
177
60
167
154
133
32
20
30
186
115
112
86
124
2271
106
146
94
148
172
10
61
191
40
197
130
21
456

Name
Christopher Stanley
Mike Bickford
Steve Antczak
Philip Crouse
Doug Beaulieu
Scott Talbott
Randall Rieger
Howard Heller
Jon Hockman
Richard Everett
Joe Mastripolito
Greg Lockwood
Mike Gallagler
Craig Karchner
Peter Golba

Jim Chaney
Jeremy Diehl
James Hundley
George Robinson
Frankie Fetizanan
Thomas Hillaird
Jonathan Freedman
Brian Jackson
Roger Reed
Wayne Lyons
Jose Maguigad
Alex Aristizabal
liliana Liebsten
Al Guckes
Charles Ware
Jonathan Cohen

Time

Time

00:43:48
00:46:41
00:47:05
00:48:26
00:49:51
00:53:44
00:55:05
00:55:17
00:55:52
01:01:14
01:02:40
01:10:31
01:11:20

00:40:43
00:42:05
00:42:50
00:44:04
00:44:15
00:44:57
00:45:44
00:47:06
00:47:22
00:47:50
00:48:11
00:48:32
00:48:47
00:49:17
00:49:26
00:50:40
00:51:11
00:52:44
00:53:36
00:53:43
00:54:06
00:55:43
00:56:16
00:57:10
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:58:23
01:03:32
01:04:14
01:05:32
01:09:41

Age
38
39
38
35
33
31
39
31
34
38
38
34
37

Age
42
46
44
47
47
43
41
43
44
40
45
48
44
49
41
42
40
49
47
42
46
41
44
47
48
44
49
41
46
46
49

Gender
Male
M
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
m
Male
M
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
M
Male
Male
M
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
M
Male
M
Male
Male
Male



Male 50-59 in division 10K

Place Bib #
1 110
2 47
3 35
4 80
5 88
6 23
7 189
8 183
9 179

10 113
11 2215
12 139
13 129
14 184
15 68
16 25
17 126
18 119
19 192
20 87
21 77
22 91
23 98
24 78
25 159
26 2266
27 22

Name
Tim Switzer
Gary Fisher

Marcus Bethmann
Samuel Maccherola

Carl Roberts
Walter Andrews
Carl Borkland
Matthew Dilley
Kevin OReilly
Mark Behrens
William Brown
Jay Messenger
Paul Knight
Chris Dominic
David Lain
Michael Matese
Richard Mais
Martin Boaman
Richard Magda
Thomas Harmon
Paul Arnold
Tom Geyer

Tim Mcniff
Walter Lambert
Korwyn Street
John Risston
Rich Edwards

Male 60-69 in division 10K

Place Bib #
3
196
118
28
145
147
102
17
5
65
33
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Name

Dave Ferguson
Henry Danver
Richard Dodds
John Jadlocki
Neil Greenblum
Bob Groveston
James Graham
Mark Comolli
Robert Wolhar
Charlie Williams
Bob Atkinson

Male 70+ in division 10K

Place Bib #
1 195

Name
Robert Ruggio

Time

Time

Time

00:45:24
00:47:10
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:49:10
00:49:58
00:50:04
00:50:37
00:51:21
00:51:40
00:52:00
00:52:23
00:53:27
00:53:49
00:57:14
00:58:39
01:00:16
01:01:38
01:01:41
01:05:26
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:10:06
01:16:05
01:19:31
01:26:41
01:28:12

00:50:56
00:52:14
00:52:25
00:54:01
00:56:48
00:58:39
01:00:25
01:03:06
01:06:46
01:06:59
01:10:24

01:07:02

Age
55
51
57
50
50
53
53
54
55
50
58
51
51
53
56
54
58
57
59
59
58
55
56
59
55
55
50

Age
60
64
63
62
60
62
60
61
63
62
64

Age
70

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
M

M

M
Male
M
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
M



72

Al O'Connor

Female 14 & Under in division 10K

Place

Bib #

Name

Female 15-19 in division 10K

Place

Bib #
29

Name
Margaret Mcconnell

Female 20-29 in division 10K

Place

O oo NOOULL B~ WN -

Bib #
182
70
48
100
153
85
109
51
24

Name

Lauren Mcglinchy
Rebecca Mintz
Jenn Segawa

Sarah White
Samantha Coveleski
Becky Arnold
Anamaria Barabas
Leslie Fox

Lindsey Paparo

Female 30-39 in division 10K

Place
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bib #
144
2233
166
95
2240
6
4
175
54
151
2268
55
135
76
545
45
12
37
111
169
125
90
31
155
13

Name

Lynn Knothe

Dawn Ehman
Daniela Raik

Lisa Lee

Marine Ousler
Tara Pride
Amanda Chi
Barbara Stamberg
Lindsey Mccormick
Christine Caputo
Marisa Walker
Jennifer Dieste
Sybil Freedman
Heather Arnold
Michele Blumenfeld
Kate Barker

Carol Canfield
Rosanna Castillo
Pauline Hutcherson
Araina Sala

Andrea Hidalgo
Lori Brown

Jessica Everett
Anna Price

Kellie Michaud

Time

Time

Time

Time

01:08:02

01:02:35

00:52:56
00:53:39
00:54:20
00:57:07
00:58:16
00:58:22
01:04:30
01:06:22
01:28:12

00:46:19
00:46:55
00:49:58
00:50:14
00:51:43
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:52
00:53:17
00:53:36
00:55:18
00:55:51
00:57:03
00:57:09
00:58:37
01:00:28
01:00:47
01:02:42
01:03:22
01:05:40
01:06:12
01:06:16
01:07:02
01:08:09
01:11:20

74

Age

Age
19

Age
29
25
29
25
24
29
28
22
29

Age
34
39
35
36
33
31
36
37
39
37
32
36
36
32
39
37
32
39
38
36
37
34
38
38
32

Male

Gender

Gender
Female

Gender
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
F

F

Female
F

Female
Female
F

Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



26
27
28
29

59
134
63
127

Amanda Hodges
April Ohlinger
Sarah Sickler
Jennifer Hutcherson

Female 40-49 in division 10K

Place
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Bib #
138
19
193
93
9
43
97
108
158
69
150
39
101
62
157
41
53
114
173
176
122
103
71
49

50
143
116
149
121

11
152
156

73

67
120

34

Name

Joanne White
Wendy Mastripolito
Catherine Coffman
Mary Anne Hilliard
Veronica James
Melissa Mulligan
Maureen Pinkerton
Jo Webber

Diana Albrecht
Rachel Webster
Shelley Yore

Dona Troyer
Sharon Muniz

Lisa Velasco

Jackie Sadler
Laura Aristizabal
Joni Consul

Tina Proveaux
Amy Jackson
Pamela Beaulieu
Carla Messenger
Marianne Fike
Linda Stanley
Sharon Digirolamo
Lisa Voicheck
Janet Mcjilton

Lisa Brown

Karen Karchner
Susan Stough
Regina Mayhew
Anne Del Vecchio Po
Angela Flannagan
Jennifer Acord
Susan Pender
Kathryn Magaleski
Sheila Washburn
Rebecca Rollison

Female 50-59 in division 10K

Place

1

Bib #
2264

Name
Cheryl Rehrig

Time

Time

01:14:05
01:16:52
01:17:14
01:35:55

00:50:10
00:51:44
00:52:48
00:53:14
00:53:27
00:53:35
00:53:57
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:55:14
00:55:31
00:56:07
00:56:15
00:57:30
00:58:13
00:58:23
00:58:27
00:58:39
00:59:24
00:59:38
00:59:53
01:00:40
01:00:52
01:01:23
01:04:13
01:04:46
01:04:57
01:05:39
01:06:16
01:08:10
01:08:18
01:09:12
01:10:03
01:15:00
01:16:34
01:16:34
01:20:28

00:53:12

37
32
30
37

Age
48
46
49
46
45
42
43
48
44
43
43
40
44
47
47
49
48
47
45
41
43
45
42
41
44
46
49
46
46
49
49
40
41
47
47
49
41

Age
53

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F

F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female



2 174 Carol Brice
3 42 Jerri Fleetwood
4 92 Leisa Campbell
5 7 Mary C. Harmon
6 18 Lisa Wynn
7 123 Nancy Olkewicz
8 75 Deborah Arnold
9 27 Alyce Richter
10 16 Diane Comolli
11 137 Paula Liner
12 44 Ellen Mielke
13 107 Deborah Whetzel
14 56 Gail Hermenau
15 58 Terrie Burns
16 64 Gerry Arendall

Female 60-69 in division 10K

Place Bib# Name
1 181 Diane Boyle Fogash
2 168 Jane Edmondson
3 171 Pat McDonell
4 104 Linda Carter
5 66 Brenda Williams

Section 3: Age Groups

5K
Top Males Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib# Name

B

543 Greg Cauller
2 481 Aaron Macgray

Top Females Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib# Name

1 436 Judy Emmert

2 2247 Debbie Pelegrin

Top Male Masters in 5K division.
Place Bib# Name
1 3131 Joseph Repici

Top Female Masters in 5K division.
Place Bib# Name
1 3121  Susan Cull

Boys 9 & Under in division 5K

Place Bib# Name
1 546 Ryan Blumenfeld
2 3124  Evan Williams

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

00:53:48
00:57:54
00:59:04
00:59:20
01:01:27
01:01:49
01:05:28
01:06:36
01:07:50
01:10:00
01:10:19
01:12:26
01:29:26
01:32:17
01:36:03

01:03:42
01:04:18
01:04:29
01:06:51
01:10:05

00:17:52
00:18:36

00:22:21
00:22:39

00:19:55

00:22:53

00:23:58
00:24:53

55
56
54
52
50
53
59
59
53
57
56
52
54
57
59

Age
66
65
67
69
60

Age
52
27

Age
49
45

Age
44

Age
42

F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
F
F
F
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female
F

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
Male



3
4

589
2261

Ryan Shaffer
Joseph Vansant

Boys 10-14 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
551
333
515
3185
2218
2246
473
438
2260
3184
3132
513
2253
451
342
2270
344
585

Name

Jake Caruso
Jack Herscowitz
Ricky Brokaw
John Best

Kyle Finn

Kyle Peligrin
Pearce Hudson
Eric Fishkin
Alex Pelegrin
Jack Dillon

Ryan Dimmick
Kenai Jordan
Sudney Carnock
Karl Scherf
Augie Scott
Padraig Loftus
Daniel Swain
Thomas Flannagan

Male 15-19 in division 5K

Place

O 0O NO UL B WN -

Bib #
587
437
2252
576
579
472
417
3182
2256

Name

Daniel Perez

Jake Fishkin
solomon Carnock
Thomas Solomon
Peter Solomon
Cole Hudson
John Lockwood
Charlie Ditton
Sam Carnock

Male 20-29 in division 5K

Place

O o0 NOOULL P~ WN -

[
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Bib #
426
2234
375
2237
3140
443
2216
2267
355
3159

Name

Garrett Gooding
Andrew Hart
Brad Nicholson
Joseph Everett
Joshua Feller

Jonathan Heineman

Patrick Nodermott
Drew Wiles

Leo Gomez
Cameron Smith

Time

Time

Time

00:28:58
00:29:33

00:22:00
00:22:04
00:22:10
00:23:50
00:24:05
00:24:42
00:25:07
00:25:21
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:28:30
00:28:51
00:30:03
00:31:55
00:34:22
00:34:54
00:41:32
00:44:00

00:21:13
00:21:23
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:47
00:24:44
00:27:15
00:28:16

00:21:03
00:23:43
00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:25
00:26:15
00:26:31
00:26:52
00:27:40
00:28:04

Age
14
13
13
10
13
13
12
12
11
12
14
13
13
12
10
12
12
10

Age
15
15
19
18
15
15
16
15
16

Age
24
29
25
28
22
29
27
25
29
27

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

M

M

M

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

M

Male



11
12
13

382
2257
3178

Fernando Natareno
Michael Carnock
Jarrod Stabley

Male 30-39 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
3137
3162
2232
310
510
2214
441
538
3145
2243
391
577
379
537
548
567
528

Name

Matt Weber

Erin McCormack
Randy Graham
Nicholas O'Cone
Joe Stelmack

Erik Kaufmann
William Gaeckle
Mat Trogner
Ryan Barker

Matt Clark

Phillip Kiersznowski
Matthew Amey
Mark Figgs

James Ravida
Price Booker

Phil Maher
Joseph Sambogna

Male 40-49 in division 5K

Place

O 0O NO UL B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Bib #
3127
332
2217
3189
2209
584
362
3186
452
345
329
580
476
348
477
2245
381
524
569
485
3136
369

Name

Eric Gustafson
Robert Herscowitz
Ken Finn

John Poore
William Kirvan
Dom Perez

Paul Swarm
Piers Bocock
Brian Barke
Stuart Jessop
Joe Miller
Timothy Atkinson
John Jacobs
William Lynch
Bob Collins
Cooper Pelegrin
Paul Webster
Robert Davidson
Jon Ruckdeschel
Scott Breza
Dave Petersun
Tim Fox

00:32:04
00:38:13
00:40:07

00:22:35
00:23:38
00:24:36
00:25:07
00:25:52
00:28:05
00:29:26
00:29:32
00:30:02
00:30:48
00:30:59
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:32:08
00:33:08
00:39:17
00:49:49

00:21:41
00:22:05
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:58
00:26:02
00:26:20
00:26:25
00:26:30
00:26:39
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:26:56
00:27:13
00:27:33
00:27:38
00:28:43

23
22
20

Age
35
35
34
31
33
32
36
31
37
39
37
39
32
36
34
33
34

Age
41
47
46
45
45
40
48
41
44
40
42
46
41
47
48
44
45
41
43
40
45
44

Male

Gender
M

M

M

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

3120
467
3183
2255
350
542
440
3190
535
314
317
3110
590
432
2221
2251
388
422
2230
556
534
383
339
309
3130
503
3148
502

Brian Cull

Robert Familetti
Rick Crawford
Michael Cawette
Brian Moran
Rick Evans

Troy Raber
David Pulcinella
William Brown
Michael Przywara
Bill Elliott

Bill Thornton
Tim Shaffer
Lewis Pinkerton
Michael Lupichuk
Mark Gurgensen
David Buerger
Blake Stabley
Kelly Whorton
Paul Fox
Thomas Morgan
Bob Sanetrik
Kennedy Scott
Greg Gates
Steve Alexander
Jeff Richardson
Brian Allen

Tony Thometz

Male 50-59 in division 5K

Place

O o0 NOOULL DS WN B

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bib #
3158
2239
499
352
3171
3103
3198
2262
374
3166
2235
306
428
3133
506
3179
3180

Name

Victor Desantis
Tim Pepper
Mark Laforest
Martin Weinstein
Russell Littleton
Peter Goodnow
Mark Dillon
Anthony Fox
Mike Guida
Mike Rickert
Bill Brian

David Richter
Greg Gerlach
Ron Smith

Jim Menghi
Dan Edelstein
Bill Schwartz

Time

00:28:52
00:29:08
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:30:10
00:30:39
00:31:12
00:32:54
00:33:26
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:34:37
00:34:38
00:34:55
00:37:10
00:39:39
00:40:07
00:41:20
00:42:01
00:43:23
00:45:12
00:47:08
00:50:37
00:50:53
00:53:50
00:56:39
00:56:40

00:24:03
00:24:55
00:25:18
00:26:23
00:27:07
00:27:12
00:27:15
00:27:27
00:27:31
00:28:08
00:28:23
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:29:23
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:18

42
43
47
49
42
40
43
44
42
40
42
47
45
48
40
46
47
48
43
42
42
49
41
49
44
48
49
47

Age
51
53
51
52
56
55
50
53
56
53
54
51
57
52
57
59
58

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male



Male 60-69 in division

Place

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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305
460
448
573
2211
2208
3112
478
3117
2220
3150
522
3123
331
453
323
429
365
458
3151
418
357
410
384

Bib #
518
399
498
599
372
511
509
403
358
424
431
497
564
462
321
3104
507
572
529
3126
3199

Jay Epstein
Robert Grundy
David Rogerson
Michael Solomon
Joe Barranco
Tom Coveleski
Frank Ryman
John Saulsbury
Alan Asman
David Lambert
Michael Leishman
Thomas Murphy
Doug Williams
James Mcconnell
Bruce Burgee
Scott Somerville
Joseph Innes
Joseph Todaro
Rick Meyer

John Soldner
Robert Cairo
James Harmon lii
Matt Clark

Jeff Baxter

5K

Name

Bernard Ward
William Ross
Jim Deakyne
Jim Edmondson
Elliott Alman
Michael Connor
Terry Thompson
James Noe

Lynn King
Andrew Duhon
Charles Yetter
Andres Lopez
Stanley Segawa
Milt Weinberger
Arthur Hass
Thomas Storch
Michael Mulligan
Jeff Derge

Mike Myrtle
Brian McDonnell
Scott Breininger

Time

00:30:33
00:30:55
00:31:57
00:32:28
00:33:05
00:33:33
00:34:36
00:34:41
00:35:28
00:35:52
00:36:19
00:36:26
00:36:44
00:36:59
00:39:34
00:44:03
00:46:20
00:47:02
00:48:08
00:48:53
00:50:24
00:50:25
00:53:59
00:54:30

00:25:06
00:26:26
00:27:49
00:28:24
00:28:56
00:29:51
00:30:01
00:34:27
00:34:39
00:35:16
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:39:25
00:41:10
00:41:20
00:42:33
00:44:45
00:46:46
00:46:58
00:49:45
00:50:19

54
59
58
53
59
57
55
50
57
53
50
59
52
55
57
58
58
56
57
56
53
52
55
57

Age
66
63
63
66
63
60
65
60
66
62
64
66
63
61
68
60
63
68
68
68
62

Gender
Male
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
M

M



22 427 Dick Moore

23 378 Paul Denault

24 508 Gordon W Bergan
25 550 Gerhard Brown

Male 70+ in division 5K

Place Bib# Name
1 3139 Donald Capuano
2 560 Craig Lussi
3 324  Joseph Fleig

Girls 9 & Under in division 5K

Place Bib# Name

553 Kennedy Hayward
336 Gabriella Haiz
544 Devin Hundley
558 Anna Fox

557 Catherine Fox

“ua b WN B

Girls 10-14 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name

1 514 Grace Brokaw
2 386 Natasha Taylor
3 2210 Michaela Kirvan
4 416 Hope Lockwood
5 3122 Caroline Cull
6 540 Jackie Lesica
7 586 Jacquelyn Shaffer
8 3105 Catherine Storch
9 3135  Julia Dimmick
10 3181 Kirsten Crawford
11 3113 Reese Hardman
12 3102 Anna Baffone
13 450 Ana Scherf
14 3125  Ava Williams
15 486 Anika Breza
16 3191  Gillian Lynch
17 3176  Morgan Murphy
18 470 Sarah Robinson
19 341 Grace Scott
20 347 Eva Herscowitz
21 504 Jeanette Richardson

Female 15-19 in division 5K

Place Bib# Name
1 433 Megan Pinkerton
2 3156 Ashley Conroe
3 582 Joanna Flannagan

Time

Time

Time

Time

00:50:26
00:54:31
00:57:14
01:05:01

00:40:15
00:42:40
00:48:55

00:26:53
00:30:06
00:32:55
00:41:59
00:42:40

00:23:52
00:24:39
00:24:50
00:25:26
00:25:29
00:26:13
00:26:35
00:27:37
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:30:10
00:31:55
00:34:32
00:34:51
00:36:06
00:37:03
00:41:53
00:47:08
00:50:21
00:53:50

00:36:56
00:38:41
00:42:58

63
67
66
64

Age
78
75
75

OO\ICDLO\IUE

Age
13
14
11
14
11
14
12
14
11
11
11
13
12
11
11
13
10
11
10
10
13

Age
15
18
16

Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
M

Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
F

Female
F

Female
Female

F
F
F
F
F

Female
F
Female
F
F
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
F

Female



Female 20-29 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
444
516
482
517
312
2254
469
592
454
466
446

Name

Kate Heineman
Jenny Meister
Lizzie Macgray
Colleen Calhoun
Erica Mesick
Alyssa Walden
Sarah Crouse
Nicole Kline
Betsy Moore
Dawn Monroe
Caitlin Keller

Female 30-39 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
561
2244
376
568
396
3188
3161
2213
562
554
401
471
360
359
351
541
2207
494
574
3172
547
552
328
2242
591
380
3170
406
316
489
3107

Name

Kara Tymon

Eilee Budd
Jessica Nicholson
Jane O'Leary
Alisha Melesky
Adriana Steinberg
Andria McCormack
Jennifer Kaufmann
Kristine Trogner
Moira Hayward
Andrena Hurley
Mindy Adams
Jennifer Whigham
Kristy Clark

Lori Weinstein
Amy Evans

Jen Boes

Crystal Reynolds
Lisa Tossey
Christine Myrtle Dee
Abigail Booker
April Benfer

Amy Miller

Nicole Zaccheo
Krista Valliant
Christi Hudson
Abby Graham
Heather Harmon Dis
Jenni Callard
Rebecca Carbaugh
Meredith Rieger

Time

Time

00:23:45
00:27:23
00:28:34
00:31:35
00:37:41
00:38:14
00:38:26
00:39:22
00:39:34
00:40:39
00:55:25

00:22:56
00:25:03
00:27:00
00:27:11
00:27:48
00:28:40
00:28:59
00:29:02
00:29:31
00:29:48
00:30:42
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:30:59
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:38
00:31:56
00:32:53
00:33:06
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:34:47
00:34:57
00:35:08
00:35:34
00:36:04
00:36:06
00:36:26
00:37:16

Age
20
29
27
25
24
22
20
22
29
27
21

Age
37
32
33
39
37
38
36
39
32
38
30
34
34
33
34
37
39
34
37
34
34
38
37
33
32
38
31
30
39
38
39

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
F

F

F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F

Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
F

Female
Female
F

Female
Female
Female
F



32 327 Tricia Wingate 00:37:41 30 Female

33 3155  Christa Varga 00:38:01 37 F

34 434 Shannon Smith 00:38:49 30 Female
35 377 Cortney Cook 00:39:07 35 Female
36 565 Kelly Maher 00:39:17 31 Female
37 2225 Jessica Holthaus 00:39:51 32 F

38 303 Belinda Cimo 00:40:01 36 Female
39 594 Kimberly Wright 00:40:25 39 Female
40 325 Jacqui Felici 00:41:00 30 Female
41 343 Amanda Swain 00:41:34 39 Female
42 430 Tasha Foxwell 00:41:53 37 Female
43 555 Rita Fox 00:42:00 36 Female
44 447 Christina Tunison 00:46:14 32 Female
45 531 Kathleen Dolan 00:50:21 39 Female
46 308 Tara Gates 00:50:36 38 Female

Female 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib# Name Time Age Gender
1 304 Mardiny Ung 00:23:06 45 Female
2 539 Jennine Lesica 00:25:37 44 Female
3 474 Amanda Hudson 00:26:09 41 Female
4 475 Amy Jacobs 00:26:47 41 Female
5 455 Robyn Cohen 00:27:02 45 Female
6 501 Anne-Marie Niklaus 00:27:24 44 Female
7 361 Laura Foradori 00:27:34 41 Female
8 3165 Susan Rickert 00:28:08 46 F
9 2229 Claudette Kim 00:28:31 44 F

10 2238 Jeanney Kim 00:28:36 44 F
11 583 Barbara Shaffer 00:28:58 42 Female
12 3134  Stacy Farrar 00:29:09 42 F
13 525 Kimberly Davidson 00:29:12 42 Female
14 3114 Laine Hardman 00:29:25 41 F
15 3192  Elizabeth Morton 00:29:31 43 F
16 2228 Danie Carroll 00:29:54 41 F
17 2204 lill Greenblat 00:30:04 46 F
18 3142 Lisa Capuano 00:30:05 45 F
19 335 Charlotte Haiz 00:30:06 41 Female
20 532 Twig Burton 00:30:16 48 Female
21 519 Kimberly Wilson 00:30:17 44 Female
22 3101 Kathleen Baffone 00:30:25 43 F
23 500 Deb Laforest 00:30:26 49 Female
24 349 Cathy West 00:31:00 49 Female
25 46 Patricia Lynch 00:31:01 47 Female
26 2223  Lisa Traceski 00:31:08 46 F
27 2206  Annie Morrissey 00:31:10 40 F
28 464 Mary Ward 00:31:36 48 Female
29 392 Becky Arbogast 00:32:21 43 Female
30 2250 Pamela Taylor 00:33:08 46 F



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

3109
311
2219
3149
334
2222
313
397
3153
3164
512
2212
337
3177
3169
356
468
3144
493
421
536
566
363
533
389
387
346
3168
419
340
3147
2241
307

Sandra Thornton
Holly Zakrociemski
Karen Finn
Carrie Leishman
Julianne Lockwood
Karen Lupichuk
Tanja Przywara
Rose Polyakova
Eunice Carpitella
Alyse Kyger
Donna Long
Cathy Deylon
Leeann Waltz
Pam Murphy
Karen Gallagher
Meg Edson

Amy Crouse
Anne Chase
Kelley Martin
Cris Stabley
Michelle Brown
Terri Klatzkin
Angela Swarm
Karla Morgan
Heidi Buerger
Deb Bundren
Terri Strassburger
Cassie Gallagher
Beverly Furst
Jennifer Scott
Peggy Ruffaner
Lori Schkman
Maria Sawczuk

Female 50-59 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
442
393
3167
496
3194
338
588
368
326
3141
3160
2226

Name

Nina Smeltzer
Karen Stout
Pamela Eckenrode
Kathi Book

Beth Mills

Luann Goldfarb
Celeste Thompson
Gail Parr

Jane Fox

Mary Feller

Jackie Ball

Janet Rosenbaum

Time

00:33:21
00:33:30
00:33:34
00:34:11
00:34:30
00:34:56
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:17
00:35:36
00:35:56
00:36:32
00:36:53
00:37:06
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:38:26
00:38:59
00:39:28
00:40:07
00:40:36
00:40:54
00:42:58
00:47:03
00:48:17
00:48:45
00:50:21
00:50:23
00:50:24
00:50:52
00:54:29
00:58:24
00:59:53

00:26:21
00:27:18
00:27:57
00:28:57
00:29:16
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:08
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:31:17

48
43
45
45
48
41
42
41
47
42
45
49
49
47
43
46
47
47
49
44
44
49
49
41
46
42
47
42
48
44
49
49
44

Age
52
51
58
56
52
50
59
59
53
50
51
53

Female
F
F
Female
F
Female
Female
F
F
Female
F
Female
F
F
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
F
F
Female

Gender
Female
Female
F
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
F
F



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

3163
461
505
394
318
395

3146
404
492

2236
408
415
490
523
414
435

3119
322

3197

3106
479
480

3196
319

3195
409
400
302
398
423
457

3152

3173
563

3154

3200
425
390
570
439

3174
411
445
366
581
407

2259

2265

Sheila McCormack
Patty Grundy

Kim Yanacek
Kathleen Tierney
Selene Semler
Shelley Rodner
Patricia OReilly
Barbara Martin
Nancy Amaya-Sharp
Diane Breen

Ann Kretsinger
Linda Coyle
Elizabeth Boaman
Mary Jo Murphy
Anne Kempe
Maggie Mcniff
Karen Hinman
Mimi Somerville
Donna Douglas
Susanne Calvello
Anne Mcbride
Donna Ryland
Maria Neson
Diane Kaufman
Ricky Newson
Carla Hanyzewski
Linda Ross
Maureen Keenan
Catherine Bernier
Sherry Duhon
Carol Meyer
Robyn Soldner
Pat Carlstrom
Mary Louise Embrey
Joan Matthews
Jean Breininger
Doreen Moore
Jill Lambert
Pamela Stigile
Judy Rainey

Mary Laxton
Pamela Mcmillan
Pat Heineman
Susan Baxter
Linda Richenderfer
Ruth Innes
Sharon Hertz
Cheryl Beebe

00:31:42
00:32:12
00:32:38
00:33:19
00:33:47
00:34:13
00:34:24
00:34:34
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:53
00:35:55
00:35:55
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:36
00:37:07
00:37:39
00:37:43
00:38:03
00:38:35
00:38:41
00:42:17
00:43:03
00:43:06
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:45:03
00:45:12
00:46:18
00:48:09
00:48:53
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:50:06
00:50:22
00:50:26
00:50:54
00:53:21
00:53:32
00:53:32
00:54:00
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:57:13
00:59:53
01:00:34

51
55
50
54
56
51
52
56
50
51
58
50
57
56
54
56
52
57
51
56
56
52
51
56
50
55
59
55
50
57
55
55
58
59
56
59
55
58
55
56
57
53
58
56
52
57
52
55

F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
F
F
Female
Female
F
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
F
Female
F
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
F



Female 60-69 in division 5K

Place Bib #
1 301
2 3157
3 520
4 3128
5 385
6 320
7 3143
8 559
9 3116

10 463
11 495
12 373
13 575
14 420
15 483
16 571
17 578
18 549
19 364
20 402
21 367

Name

Georgette O'Cone
Linda Davidson
Barbara Devine
Lucy Sallstrom
Sandra Gossman
Karen Hass

Syma Mendelsohn
Barbara Freedman
Marcia Dudley
Linda Weinberger
Helen Juknelis
Deborah Alman
Dorrie Derge
Jeanne Mueller
Carol Stevenson
Georgette Rhoads
Jane Ruane
Prudence Brown
Faith Denault
Gloria Farrar

Suzi Thompson

Female 70+ in division 5K

Bib #
1 3138
2 465

Place

Name
Mary Ann Quinn
Donna Stitz

Time

Time

00:30:58
00:35:11
00:36:10
00:40:59
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:42:12
00:43:56
00:45:26
00:45:52
00:46:18
00:46:39
00:46:45
00:47:03
00:47:03
00:49:55
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:55:38

00:42:11
00:42:17

Age
64
61
61
68
67
60
68
69
66
61
68
63
68
64
64
61
61
64
66
67
64

Age
71
71

Gender
Female
F

Female
F

Female
Female
F

Female
F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
F
Female
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